EDMONDS
COLLEGE

WASHINGTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 23

6:30pm

6:32pm

6:40pm

7:00pm

7:20pm

7:50pm

8:00pm

MISSION: TEACHING | LEARNING | COMMUNITY

Special Joint Study Session
Edmonds School District Board of Directors
Edmonds College Board of Trustees
February 1, 2022 | 6:30pm — 8:00pm
Remote, via Zoom: https://edmondsschools.zoom.us/j/85129761904

Call to Order

Welcome, Introductions
General Updates

a. Edmonds School District

b. Edmonds College

Academic Plan Extension
Articulation Programs

Equity & Inclusion Work

a. Edmonds School District
b. Edmonds College
Wrap-up

Adjournment

AGENDA

President Nancy Katims

Dr. Gustavo Balderas, Dr. Amit Singh
Dr. Gustavo Balderas

Dr. Amit Singh & Leadership Team
Dr. Gustavo Balderas, Dr. Amit Singh
& Leadership Team Members

Dr. Victor Vergara

Dr. Yvonne Terrell-Powell

Dr. Amit Singh, Dr. Gustavo Balderas

President Nancy Katims


https://edmondsschools.zoom.us/j/85129761904

