

WASHINGTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 23

Special Joint Study Session Edmonds School District Board of Directors Edmonds College Board of Trustees February 1, 2022 | 6:30pm – 8:00pm

MISSION: TEACHING | LEARNING | COMMUNITY

Remote, via Zoom: https://edmondsschools.zoom.us/j/85129761904

AGENDA

6:30pm	1.	Call to Order	President Nancy Katims
6:32pm	2.	Welcome, Introductions	Dr. Gustavo Balderas, Dr. Amit Singh
6:40pm	3.	General Updates a. Edmonds School District b. Edmonds College	Dr. Gustavo Balderas Dr. Amit Singh & Leadership Team
7:00pm	4.	Academic Plan Extension Articulation Programs	Dr. Gustavo Balderas, Dr. Amit Singh & Leadership Team Members
7:20pm	5.	Equity & Inclusion Work a. Edmonds School District b. Edmonds College	Dr. Victor Vergara Dr. Yvonne Terrell-Powell
7:50pm	6.	Wrap-up	Dr. Amit Singh, Dr. Gustavo Balderas
8:00pm	7.	Adjournment	President Nancy Katims